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Features
e |P65 rated
e Light grey PC material

e Various sizes available

Part No. Description
NLS30629 Adaptable Box IP65 75*75*50mm
NLS30630 Adaptable Box IP65 100*100*50mm
NLS30631 Adaptable Box IP65 100*100*75mm
NLS30632 Adaptable Box IP65 150*150*50mm
NLS30633 Adaptable Box IP65 150*150*75mm
NLS30634 Adaptable Box IP65 150*225*75mm
NLS30635 Adaptable Box IP65 225*225*100mm
NLS30689 Adaptable Box IP65 300*300*75mm
NLS30636 Adaptable Box IP65 300*300*150mm
Features
e |P56 rated

e Individually shrink wrapped
e Heavy duty design and gasket
e Light grey PC material

Part No. Description
NLS30091 Adaptable Box IP56 77*77*55mm
NLS30092 Adaptable Box IP56 108*108*78mm
NLS30093 Adaptable Box IP56 211*106*82mm
Features
e |P54 rated

e Individually shrink wrapped
e Durable inbuilt rubber gasket

e Slimline design

Part No. Description
NLS30094 Enclosure Box IP54 110*75*55mm
NLS30095 Enclosure Box IP54 160*115*70mm

Subject to change without prior notice

ADAPTABLE BOXES & ENCLOSURES

Wrap Qty Ctn Qty

5
5

N

Wrap Qty Ctn Qty

1

1

1

100
48
20

Wrap Qty Ctn Qty

1

1

100

‘\\

Last Update: 25th Sept, 2019



